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DESCRICAO REFERENCIA copico COR CODIGO BARRAS PRODUTO/PRODUCT UNIDADES/SACO |  EMBALAGEM/PACKAGE
Description Item Ref. No. Code No. Colour Bar Code AxLxP em mm Units/Bag AxLxP em mm
HxWxD in mm HxWxD in mm
L/ml/kg/DIN L/ml/kg/DIN
| ! _____________|
balde cinza s/ pedal, s/ rodas
grey bin with lid, without pedal 23026 [ |
or wheels
602146 63
balde branco s/ pedal, s/ rodas
white bin with lid, without pedal 786 23114 [] ‘l‘ ” || ’""‘l 800x500x480 mm 4un. 1300x500x500 mm
or wheels 8oL 13,1 kg
14
balde preto s/ pedal, s/ rodas
black bin with lid, without pedal 23116 .
or wheels
602146 61
. ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
balde cinza s/ pedal, c/ rodas
grey bin with lid and wheels, 23027 [ |
without pedal
602146
balde branco s/ pedal, com
rodas 800x500x480 mm 800x500x500 mm
white bin with lid and wheels, 787 23120 L] 80L Tun. 4,05 kg
without pedal sl602146"2312
balde preto s/ pedal, ¢/ rodas
black bin with lid and wheels, 23122 .
without pedal
5"602146"231222
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DESCRICAO
Description

balde cinza c/ pedal, s/ rodas
grey pedal bin with lid, without
wheels

balde branco ¢/ pedal, s/ rodas
white pedal bin with lid, without
wheels

balde preto ¢/ pedal, s/ rodas
black pedal bin with lid, without
wheels

balde cinza ¢/ pedal, ¢/ rodas
grey pedal bin with lid and
wheels

balde branco c/ pedal, ¢/ rodas
white pedal bin with lid and
wheels

balde preto ¢/ pedal, ¢/ rodas
black pedal bin with lid and
wheels

balde cinza c/ tampa
basculante, c/ rodas

grey bin with grey swinging lid
and wheels

balde cinza c/ tampa
basculante, s/ rodas

grey bin with grey swinging lid
and no wheels

balde cinza ¢/ rodas, ¢/ tampa
funil e proteccdao em borracha
grey bin with funnel lid with
protective rubber and wheels

balde cinza s/ rodas, ¢/ tampa
funil e proteccdo em borracha
grey bin with funnel lid with
protective rubber, without
wheels

balde cinza s/ rodas, ¢/ tampa
funil

grey bin with funnel lid and no
wheels

balde cinza s/ pedal, ¢/ rodas
e ¢/ funil

grey bin with funnel lid and
wheels
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REFERENCIA
Item Ref. No.

788

789

780

779

775

774

792

793

BALDES | BINS

coDIGO COR
Code No. Colour
23028 B
23126 []
23128 [ |
23029 B
23132 []
23134 B
23043 B
23042 B
23049 [ |
23048 B
23045 B
23046 B

CODIGO BARRAS
Bar Code

i
5‘602146 2
Il
5 02146"2
Il
57602146"2
Il
57602146"2
Il
5 02146"2
Il
57602146"2
i
57602146"2
i
5 02146"2
Il
57602146"2
Il
5 02146"2
Il
5 02146"2
i

57602146"2

30287
31260
31284
30294
31321
31345
30430
30423

30492
30485
30454

30461

PRODUTO/PRODUCT
AXLxP em mm
HxWxD in mm
L/ml/kg/DIN

800x500x480 mm
80L

800x500x480 mm
80L

990x500x480 mm
80L

990x500x480 mm
80L

800x500x480 mm
80L

800x500x480 mm
80L

800x500x480 mm
80L

800x500x480 mm
80L

UNIDADES/SACO
Units/Bag

EMBALAGEM/PACKAGE
AXLxP em mm
HxWxD in mm
L/ml/kg/DIN

800x500x500 mm
3,6 kg

800x500x500 mm
4,1kg

1020x520x540 mm
4,1 kg

1340x520x540 mm
11,1 kg

780x500x500 mm
4,1kg

1240x500x500 mm
13,6 kg

1240x500x500 mm
13,6 kg

780x500x500 mm
4,05 kg



